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Warrants Payable Detail Disclaimer 

 

The following pages are designed to provide supplemental 

detail to the current month’s Warrants Payable. Due to 

formatting required by the Pacific County Treasurer, the 

information displayed on the current month’s Warrants 

Payable document is not all inclusive.  

 

This packet includes the following documents: 

 Current month’s Capital Improvement detail 

 American Express credit card detail 

 U.S. Bank Visa credit card detail 

 North Beach Water District petty cash detail 

 

 

*The transaction number listed on the current month’s 

Warrants Payable detail will not match the check number on 

the signature copy of the current month’s Warrants Payable 

list. The transaction number only serves as a placeholder 

prior to the transaction being posted to the General 

Ledger. Once posted to the general ledger each transaction 

is assigned a sequential check number. The most effective 

way to match transactions from the Warrants Payable detail 

with the signature copy is to cross reference the vendor 

number and the vendor (listed as claimant on the signature 

copy). 

 



N
or

th
 B

ea
ch

 W
at

er
 D

is
tri

ct
C

ap
ita

l I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
Ti

m
e:

10
:5

1:
44

D
at

e:
02

/2
0/

20
19

M
C

A
G

 #
: 2

84
0

   
   

02
/2

1/
20

19
Pa

ge
:

1
A

cc
ts

Pa
y 

#
R

ec
ei

ve
d

D
at

e 
D

ue
V

en
do

r
A

m
ou

nt
M

em
o

47
00

02
/1

9/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
40

5
G

ra
y 

&
 O

sb
or

ne
 In

c.
5,

98
4.

45
B

ay
 A

ve
nu

e 
Pr

oj
ec

t &
 S

W
F 

R
ad

io
 T

el
em

et
ry

R
ep

or
t T

ot
al

:
5,

98
4.

45



Fe
br

ua
ry

 2
01

9 
W

ar
ra

nt
s P

ay
ab

le
N

or
th

 B
ea

ch
 W

at
er

 D
is

tri
ct

Ti
m

e:
10

:5
1:

17
D

at
e:

02
/2

0/
20

19
M

C
A

G
 #

: 2
84

0
Pa

ge
:

1
A

cc
ts

Pa
y 

#
R

ec
ei

ve
d

D
at

e 
D

ue
V

en
do

r
A

m
ou

nt
M

em
o

46
63

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
07

6
A

FL
A

C
40

7.
57

A
FL

A
C

-P
re

 &
 P

os
t T

ax
46

40
01

/2
8/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

38
0

A
LS

 E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l
50

.0
0

W
at

er
 Q

ua
lit

y 
Te

st
in

g
46

91
02

/1
2/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

78
8

A
T&

T 
M

ob
ili

ty
48

5.
31

C
el

l P
ho

ne
s

46
90

02
/1

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
34

4
A

dv
an

ce
d 

M
es

sa
gi

ng
 In

c
97

.9
7

M
es

sa
gi

ng
 S

er
vi

ce
46

94
02

/1
3/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

60
0

A
m

er
ic

an
 E

xp
re

ss
5,

98
0.

11
A

m
er

ic
an

 E
xp

re
ss

 C
ar

d
47

04
02

/2
0/

20
19

02
/2

0/
20

19
32

57
A

nd
er

so
n,

 R
on

2.
18

R
ef

un
d 

O
n 

C
lo

se
d 

A
cc

ou
nt

46
84

02
/0

8/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
56

4
B

SK
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

s
15

0.
00

W
at

er
 Q

ua
lit

y 
Te

st
in

g
46

97
02

/1
4/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

07
0

B
an

k 
O

f T
he

 P
ac

ifi
c

10
0.

00
Sa

fe
 D

ep
os

it 
B

ox
 A

nn
ua

l F
ee

47
01

02
/2

0/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
67

4
B

el
l, 

Jo
hn

80
.0

4
Fe

br
ua

ry
 M

ile
ag

e
46

42
01

/2
9/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

95
1

B
ra

ke
, G

w
en

12
8.

00
1-

28
-1

9 
R

M
46

79
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

81
5

C
as

ca
de

 C
ol

um
bi

a
2,

45
1.

71
Fe

rr
ic

 C
hl

or
id

e 
&

 P
ot

as
si

um
 P

er
m

an
ga

te
46

92
02

/1
2/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

69
4

C
en

tu
ry

lin
k

10
3.

39
In

te
rn

et
46

87
02

/1
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

62
9

C
ha

rte
r C

om
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
 In

c.
13

4.
98

In
te

rn
et

46
98

02
/1

5/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
17

0
C

hi
no

ok
 O

bs
er

ve
r

23
5.

04
In

vi
ta

tio
n 

To
 B

id
 A

ds
46

66
01

/3
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

48
9

C
om

pa
ni

on
 L

ife
38

3.
58

D
en

ta
l I

ns
ur

an
ce

46
41

01
/2

8/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
21

7
C

os
tc

o 
M

em
be

rs
hi

p
60

.0
0

20
19

 M
em

be
rs

hi
p 

D
ue

s
46

65
01

/3
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

33
1

D
C

S
66

2.
00

C
hi

ld
 S

up
po

rt-
Ja

ck
 M

cC
ar

ty
46

85
02

/0
8/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

71
6

D
ai

ly
 Jo

ur
na

l O
f C

om
m

er
ce

27
6.

90
R

eq
ue

st
 F

or
 B

id
s

46
45

01
/2

9/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

91
10

9
D

ep
t. 

O
f H

ea
lth

4,
01

6.
40

20
19

 O
pe

ra
tin

g 
Pe

rm
it

46
80

02
/0

5/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

20
76

D
ill

ie
 L

aw
65

.0
0

Le
ga

l S
er

vi
ce

s
47

03
02

/2
0/

20
19

02
/2

0/
20

19
19

17
D

ud
le

y,
 K

ei
th

6.
00

R
ef

un
d 

O
n 

C
lo

se
d 

A
cc

ou
nt

46
46

01
/3

0/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

23
80

Ea
st

si
de

 Ja
ni

to
ria

l
26

0.
00

Ja
ni

to
ria

l S
er

vi
ce

s
46

38
01

/2
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
25

45
Ep

iq
 e

D
is

co
ve

ry
 S

ol
ut

io
ns

 In
c,

 D
ep

t 0
25

0
10

,9
50

.3
5

C
op

y 
O

f H
ar

d 
D

riv
es

46
77

02
/0

5/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
90

5
Ev

er
gr

ee
n 

Se
pt

ic
 In

c.
80

.0
0

Eq
ui

pm
en

t R
en

ta
l

46
95

02
/1

3/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
35

1
Fo

rd
 E

le
ct

ric
5,

58
2.

26
V

ap
or

 P
ro

of
 S

tri
p 

&
 T

ra
ns

fo
rm

er
s

46
78

02
/0

5/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

22
71

Fu
rr

ow
 P

um
p

20
3.

37
B

K
 P

re
s V

LV
 0

-5
0 

PS
I

47
00

02
/1

9/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
40

5
G

ra
y 

&
 O

sb
or

ne
 In

c.
5,

98
4.

45
B

ay
 A

ve
nu

e 
Pr

oj
ec

t &
 S

W
F 

R
ad

io
 T

el
em

et
ry

46
73

02
/0

5/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
43

0
H

.D
. F

ow
le

r C
om

pa
ny

11
.7

4
Pa

rts
 &

 S
up

pl
ie

s
47

02
02

/2
0/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

73
0

H
al

l, 
N

ik
ki

e
29

.0
0

Fe
br

ua
ry

 M
ile

ag
e

46
71

02
/0

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
49

5
Ja

ck
s C

ou
nt

ry
 S

to
re

1,
07

6.
73

Pa
rts

 &
 S

up
pl

ie
s

46
83

02
/0

8/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
45

3
M

ik
e's

 C
om

pu
te

r R
ep

ai
r

47
5.

64
Se

cu
rit

y 
A

ud
it,

 T
un

e-
U

p 
O

ff
ic

e 
C

om
pu

te
rs

 &
 

U
pd

at
e 

R
ou

te
r S

of
tw

ar
e

46
39

01
/2

8/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
52

8
N

B
W

D
 P

et
ty

 C
as

h
60

2.
70

Pe
tty

 C
as

h
46

59
01

/3
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
25

27
N

or
th

 B
ea

ch
 W

at
er

 D
is

tri
ct

50
.0

0
C

el
l P

ho
ne

46
72

02
/0

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
37

3
O

ff
ic

e 
D

ep
ot

12
6.

10
O

ff
ic

e 
Su

pl
lie

s
46

75
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

65
1

O
m

an
 &

 S
on

 In
c.

50
7.

49
To

ol
s &

 E
qu

ip
m

en
t

46
70

02
/0

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

91
48

9
O

ne
 C

al
l C

on
ce

pt
s

25
.6

8
Lo

ca
te

 N
ot

ifi
ca

tio
ns

46
86

02
/0

8/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

90
69

6
PU

D
 #

2 
O

f P
ac

ifi
c 

C
ou

nt
y

3,
41

8.
78

El
ec

tri
ci

ty
46

82
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

80
1

Pa
ci

fic
 C

ou
nt

y 
Tr

ea
su

re
r

54
9.

20
Pr

op
er

ty
 T

ax
es

 2
01

9
46

74
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

67
1

Pe
ni

ns
ul

a 
Sa

ni
ta

tio
n 

In
c

15
6.

29
G

ar
ba

ge
 S

er
vi

ce
46

76
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
91

71
0

Po
rt 

O
f P

en
in

su
la

51
0.

86
V

eh
ic

le
 F

ue
l

46
61

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
65

3
R

eg
en

ce
 B

lu
eS

hi
el

d
5,

45
4.

72
H

ea
lth

 In
su

ra
nc

e
46

89
02

/1
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

26
4

R
ic

oh
 U

SA
 In

c.
22

3.
67

Eq
ui

pm
en

t R
en

ta
l



Fe
br

ua
ry

 2
01

9 
W

ar
ra

nt
s P

ay
ab

le
N

or
th

 B
ea

ch
 W

at
er

 D
is

tri
ct

Ti
m

e:
10

:5
1:

17
D

at
e:

02
/2

0/
20

19
M

C
A

G
 #

: 2
84

0
Pa

ge
:

2
A

cc
ts

Pa
y 

#
R

ec
ei

ve
d

D
at

e 
D

ue
V

en
do

r
A

m
ou

nt
M

em
o

46
43

01
/2

9/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
41

1
R

ip
le

y,
 G

le
nn

12
8.

00
1-

28
-1

9 
R

M
46

96
02

/1
3/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
24

35
Sc

hw
ab

e,
 W

ill
ia

m
so

n 
&

 W
ya

tt
4,

34
9.

91
Le

ga
l F

ee
s

46
44

01
/2

9/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
95

0
Sh

el
do

n,
 B

ria
n

12
8.

00
1-

28
-1

9 
R

M
46

69
02

/0
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

51
9

St
. V

in
ce

nt
 D

eP
au

l
99

.0
0

G
oo

d 
N

ei
gh

bo
r

46
60

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

92
53

6
St

an
da

rd
 In

su
ra

nc
e 

C
o.

64
.6

0
Li

fe
 In

su
ra

nc
e

46
48

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
15

1
TM

G
 S

er
vi

ce
s

27
8.

47
C

irc
ul

ar
 C

on
ne

ct
or

 P
lu

g
46

88
02

/1
1/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
90

78
4

Ta
ft 

Pl
um

bi
ng

18
1.

07
Pl

um
bi

ng
 S

up
pl

ie
s

46
47

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
43

9
Th

e 
M

as
te

r's
 T

ou
ch

2,
57

8.
57

B
ill

 P
ro

ce
ss

in
g 

&
 M

ai
lin

g
46

93
02

/1
3/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
93

06
9

U
S 

B
an

k
3,

52
6.

43
V

IS
A

 C
re

di
t C

ar
d

46
67

01
/3

1/
20

19
02

/2
1/

20
19

93
60

0
V

PS
63

.1
5

V
is

io
n 

In
su

ra
nc

e
46

81
02

/0
5/

20
19

02
/2

1/
20

19
92

51
8

W
as

te
 C

on
ne

ct
io

ns
 o

f W
A

. I
nc

44
.4

5
Sh

re
dd

in
g 

Se
rv

ic
e

R
ep

or
t T

ot
al

:
63

,5
96

.8
6



Print Date: 02/20/2019

Check 4748

 Total $ 5,980.11
Memo: American Express Card

American Express Tax Year: 2019
P.O. Box 650448 Transaction: 434
Dallas, TX 75265-0448 Vendor: 92600

Date: 02/21/2019

Payment Distribution

Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 03 35 00 Tools & Equipment U.S. Saws - Bill 4,393.75 5,076.60
401 - 534 03 42 00 Cell Phones AT&T 5,435.41 529.28
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries Fed-Ex -5,071.10 36.33
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries Fed-Ex -5,071.10 15.28
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries Fed-Ex -5,071.10 29.47
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Time Clock - UAttend -993.75 28.00
401 - 534 10 42 00 Telephones Ring Central - Answering Service 3,263.95 144.54
401 - 534 10 49 05 Cross Connection BMI - Gauge Callibration 1,689.84 110.00
401 - 534 10 49 16 Financial Services & Fees Interest Charged 6,658.07 10.61



Print Date: 02/20/2019

Check 4775

 Total $ 602.70
Memo: Petty Cash

NBWD Petty Cash Tax Year: 2019
P.O. Box 618 Transaction: 461
Ocean Park, WA 98640 Vendor: 92528

Date: 02/21/2019

Payment Distribution

Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 07 41 04 Other Professional Services Ellen Winningham - CCR Form - ( 2,424.64 119.00
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries USPS - Certified Mail (#1465) -5,071.10 73.70
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1471) -280.00 100.00
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1466) -280.00 100.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee DOH - WDM Exam - Jake - (#146 12,936.87 87.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee DOH - WDM Exam - Josh (#1467 12,936.87 87.00
401 - 534 10 49 16 Financial Services & Fees Monthly Service Charges 6,658.07 18.00
401 - 534 10 49 16 Financial Services & Fees Monthly Service Charges 6,658.07 18.00



Print Date: 02/20/2019

Check 4794

 Total $ 3,526.43
Memo: VISA Credit Card

US Bank Tax Year: 2019
P.O. Box 790428 Transaction: 480
St. Louis, MO 63179-0428 Vendor: 93069

Date: 02/21/2019

Payment Distribution

Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 02 35 00 Safety Equipment Global Industrial - Bollard Post - D 2,612.84 167.88
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Jon -1,901.14 61.00
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Jon -1,901.14 76.50
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Chevron - Jake -1,901.14 84.50
401 - 534 03 35 00 Tools & Equipment McMaster Carr - Dennis 4,393.75 44.13
401 - 534 03 48 04 Truck #5 Jacob Arts Auto Parts - Jake -271.58 18.98
401 - 534 03 48 04 Truck #5 Jacob Sunset Auto Parts - Jake -271.58 80.08
401 - 534 03 48 04 Truck #5 Jacob Arts Auto Parts - Jake -271.58 123.33
401 - 534 03 48 04 Truck #5 Jacob Arts Auto Pars - Jake -271.58 49.19
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts McMaster Carr - Bayonet Base - D 2,517.98 37.90
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts Hach Company - Chemicles And K 2,517.98 137.74
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Coffee Costco - John 5,553.35 153.96
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Okies - Donuts - Josh - Meeting 5,553.35 10.99
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Splashtop - Bill -993.75 99.00
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Microsoft Office -993.75 810.75
401 - 534 10 42 03 Internet Centurylink Internet - John 3,879.33 112.34
401 - 534 10 49 10 Dues, Subscriptions, Membership Certificate Renewal 3,903.34 42.00
401 - 534 10 49 10 Dues, Subscriptions, Membership Certificate Renewal 3,903.34 42.00
401 - 534 10 49 10 Dues, Subscriptions, Membership Certificate Renewal 3,903.34 42.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Little Creek Casino - Lodging - Jos 12,936.87 316.80
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Creekside Buffet - Josh 12,936.87 20.39
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Island Grill - Josh 12,936.87 6.39
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Dennys - Josh 12,936.87 15.99
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Water's Edge Deli - Josh 12,936.87 15.02
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Island Grill - Josh 12,936.87 16.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee The Strip Steakhouse - Josh 12,936.87 14.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Island Grill - Josh 12,936.87 23.04
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Chevron - Snacks - Josh 12,936.87 4.43
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Red LIon Inn - Jake's Card For Jos 12,936.87 120.38
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Red Lion Inn - Jake 12,936.87 120.38
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Applebees - Jake 12,936.87 41.73
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Applebees - Jake 12,936.87 55.06
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Chevron - Fuel - Josh 12,936.87 60.00
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Jack In The Box - Josh 12,936.87 7.39



Print Date: 02/20/2019

Check 4794

 Total $ 3,526.43
Memo: VISA Credit Card

US Bank Tax Year: 2019
P.O. Box 790428 Transaction: 480
St. Louis, MO 63179-0428 Vendor: 93069

Date: 02/21/2019

Payment Distribution

Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Thr Strip Steakhouse - Jake 12,936.87 25.70
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Creekside Buffet - Jake 12,936.87 19.39
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Espresso - Jake 12,936.87 9.91
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Waters Edge - Jake 12,936.87 24.74
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Dennys - Jake 12,936.87 33.77
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Island Grill - Jake 12,936.87 8.55
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Creekside Buffet - Jake 12,936.87 19.39
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Island Grill - Jake 12,936.87 25.83
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Little Creek Casino - Lodging - Jak 12,936.87 316.80
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Jack In The Box - Jake 12,936.87 11.08




